Tuesday, May 29, 2018
Match

Final
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30

Alias
James Samuel Pike
Jerseytown Kid
Yukon Mike
Tombstone Coty
Rowdy Bill
Cholula Mike
Hud McCoy
Gunpowder John
J B Sledge
Mista Spike
Dutch Coroner
Dirt Rider
Slim Chance Chris
John Barleycorn
Preacherman
Beaver Run Kid
Spinning Sally
Gray Squirrel
Kerry Blue Kid
Doc Allan Wood
Vaquero Dan
Marshal Perry
Snake-eye Skulker
Alamo
Ralphie Parker
Travis Spencer
Quick Whit Bigguns
Happy Valley Harlot
Hooligan Howes

Coldbrook Kid
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El Posse Grande

North Mountain Shootout 2018
Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final Stagel Stage?2

WR
cow
49
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CB
49
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WR
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GF
49
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18.18
18.39
30.70
25.89
27.21
21.28
24.73
29.95
34.04
20.26
35.88
24.81
26.90
26.17
26.71
34.03
25.58
27.88
33.84
25.16
27.24
34.03
30.14
27.75
33.32
27.00
23.99
27.45
31.76
41.57

17.80
18.19
22.19
21.49
25.16
23.88
21.60
30.09
21.95
33.72
25.79
34.06
27.44
26.42
25.27
27.06
22.15
27.35
29.20
36.14
29.21
27.07
28.26
37.03
27.00
32.31
27.38
35.33
40.90
40.63

Stage 3 Stage4 Stage5

18.67
28.49
21.48
18.81
25.15
24.90
22.24
24.47
21.59
19.57
26.68
21.67
29.68
30.47
23.53
24.04
61.13
23.14
24.20
27.50
26.35
27.72
28.69
27.27
28.78
29.78
33.55
25.94
28.78
29.35

20.91
16.42
20.61
21.67
24.03
21.94
20.66
21.96
20.58
22.29
18.47
20.72
24.68
24.12
24.41
23.26
25.83
26.97
24.83
22.10
26.52
25.10
25.84
25.96
27.53
24.30
24.96
25.92
27.38
32.21

16.71
17.12
21.47
23.74
22.99
25.98
22.32
22.37
30.25
19.16
33.25
23.56
24.38
24.93
25.73
26.48
28.79
36.48
25.42
28.14
23.37
24.61
27.29
25.59
33.40
33.65
25.86
32.11
26.60
23.30

Stage 6
18.83
19.94
21.21
18.93
23.74
27.07
25.06
29.87
29.41
16.82
21.54
25.41
25.19
25.81
26.12
25.14
23.87
27.25
22.06
24.07
31.39
34.77
30.04
30.93
34.07
28.98
23.84
25.87
28.95
27.35

Stage 7
18.35
23.16
21.88
33.32
25.01
29.01
28.69
29.24
26.83
30.02
24.70
24.54
26.31
27.97
33.23
26.06
22.57
25.27
35.99
27.85
30.07
30.57
34.84
33.16
31.74
26.30
24.49
29.22
28.73
31.19

5/26/2018

Stage 9 Stage 10

Shoot Date:
Stage 8
25.30 25.13
19.89 23.35
26.27 28.61
23.59 27.88
24.29 28.57
27.68 24.79
33.24 26.82
21.04 27.94
20.74 26.88
23.27 34.73
24.36 29.48
24.06 33.43
27.80 37.33
26.81 37.89
26.58 33.50
23.97 42.47
19.71 26.62
20.85 36.31
28.11 35.48
36.82 33.47
25.50 43.57
31.60 31.25
30.11 35.50
25.79 31.33
26.77 31.84
31.79 35.81
38.75 53.81
34.75 40.88
33.74 35.03
26.04 34.05

14.43
16.30
19.25
18.48
21.27
21.22
24.69
17.75
23.35
36.76
18.10
29.12
19.66
21.76
27.29
21.39
18.96
23.88
20.79
24.61
22.94
24.31
21.10
28.19
18.55
29.97
27.53
27.52
25.32
25.71

Final
Time
194.31

201.25
233.67
233.80
247.42
247.75
250.05
254.68
255.62
256.60
258.25
261.38
269.37
272.35
272.37
273.90
275.21
275.38
279.92
285.86
286.16
291.03
291.81
293.00
293.00
299.89
304.16
304.99
307.19
311.40
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Match

Final

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Alias
Ziggady Zag
Johnny Swan
Legendary Lawman
Flatboat Bob
Pecos Pav
Shotgun Billy
Gutshot Dave
Dusty Drifter
Annabelle Bransford
Bdoc
Sassy Shooting Sours
Doc Wrigley
Serenity
J Everett Swan
Poker
Sheriff Mickey
Bubba Bear
Tucker
Canadian Major
Crazy Judah
Wyoming Schoolmarm
Joe Kidd
Lefty Dutchman
Monte
Tombstone Tex
Sgt Chesty
Watchman, The
Chance Calico
R D Buck
Dirt Slider
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49
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CB
GFS
49
GF

LS
LGF
LS
WR
CG
Cow
WR
SS)
GFS
CB

BW
LS
CB
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FCG
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WR
FCD
SS
FCD
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El Posse Grande

North Mountain Shootout 2018
Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stagel Stage 2
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30.41
25.89
29.84
33.62
38.53
33.72
34.86
30.01
32.65
30.89
32.73
32.56
36.51
35.39
35.00
32.76
46.36
38.60
33.26
40.32
44.46
32.78
53.37
41.49
37.69
36.51
41.06
39.85
42.74
37.20

29.10
28.56
32.33
34.74
36.88
30.61
28.66
23.68
34.39
31.24
32.81
36.94
32.14
30.31
3171
44.82
44.16
37.03
32.55
41.72
34.96
30.37
32.48
33.24
43.22
37.54
30.30
37.07
34.62
37.06

Stage 3 Stage4 Stage5

29.32
36.93
28.54
29.64
29.62
33.43
40.33
25.85
35.19
28.95
34.77
31.41
31.53
38.04
31.94
30.45
28.38
30.54
31.77
32.83
36.04
39.10
34.84
29.71
34.16
30.50
35.28
38.70
44.03
38.58

29.10
26.50
34.64
31.27
25.55
34.91
27.87
22.06
31.65
26.24
27.85
29.21
32.42
32.66
29.27
27.81
30.13
32.83
28.45
33.63
34.20
41.99
30.27
34.14
33.32
29.47
34.74
30.78
47.21
44.03

28.03
24.61
25.22
28.31
24.90
32.69
25.82
65.45
28.84
39.14
28.88
34.28
31.32
40.27
36.90
31.11
28.34
31.56
30.26
34.40
33.52
33.68
31.44
36.10
31.33
48.97
40.93
40.91
32.19
33.37

Stage 6
30.55
24.38
33.48
35.43
32.00
30.21
33.85
24.57
32.45
31.42
31.67
32.88
34.54
33.50
46.25
42.00
29.69
36.55
39.73
34.28
41.41
46.99
33.40
29.18
30.56
30.91
31.14
34.48
30.58
31.05

Stage 7
41.76
32.53
34.61
31.73
26.24
30.76
30.78
25.98
31.43
40.13
39.89
37.28
36.32
32.53
32.89
43.05
36.56
35.53
42.75
33.93
37.80
36.53
44.79
46.17
39.98
40.56
44,58
41.88
41.35
45.28

5/26/2018

Stage 9 Stage 10

Shoot Date:
Stage 8
34.78 33.92
49.32 42.13
40.73 33.36
28.46 35.74
37.51 32.66
30.56 33.93
27.32 44.50
33.27 29.57
30.04 35.35
32.12 36.91
34.94 35.65
32.81 36.03
32.20 44.67
40.12 37.85
30.94 46.36
29.19 41.81
45.28 36.37
34.25 39.73
34.32 53.93
32.87 42.34
32.08 39.05
34.18 37.60
34.56 40.90
35.16 37.71
39.83 49.04
31.32 47.64
47.16 38.22
30.78 49.71
32.73 38.97
32.17 41.81

24.90
22.19
22.42
26.40
31.84
25.21
22.12
36.31
24.93
25.29
27.20
32.25
27.70
24.29
26.62
26.96
24.93
34.36
26.67
34.69
28.52
28.86
26.37
42.42
27.46
34.08
24.57
28.40
30.95
35.77

Final
Time
311.87

313.04
315.17
315.34
315.73
316.03
316.11
316.75
316.92
322.33
326.39
335.65
339.35
344.96
347.88
349.96
350.20
350.98
353.69
361.01
362.04
362.08
362.42
365.32
366.59
367.50
367.98
372.56
375.37
376.32



El Posse Grande

North Mountain Shootout 2018
Final Overall Results Main Match

Tuesday, May 29, 2018 7:04:18 AM Shoot Date: 5/26/2018

Match Final

Final Alias Category Final Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10 Time
61 Sheriff YG 1 43.12 39.16 44.75 22.50 42.94 40.87 34.59 31.54 27.03 51.56 378.06
62 Potter County Kid FM 1 36.85 47.64 41.78 36.99 31.98 41.13 35.75 40.06 37.17 31.82 381.17
63 Tom Payne CcC 3 37.21 44,04 4252 34.91 38.72 59.59 32.94 29.90 34.44 26.96 381.23
64 Mickey O'Rye GFS 6 38.99 4799 3291 27.44 39.15 34.98 34.95 35.49 52.31 42.66 386.87
65 Waimea oL 2 31.67 43.58  30.00 35.74 27.26 27.68 41.91 38.91 47.34 63.47 387.56
66 Black Mike FCD 3 35.04 45.67 33.24 35.01 34.49 33.87 37.23 45.23 56.04 32.17 387.99
67 Letort Lawman cc 4 39.83 30.70 31.32 39.57 29.80 33.14 33.23 38.15 37.43 74.99 388.16
68 Shopalong LS 4 46.15 42.07 38.14 31.63 33.40 50.58 38.15 37.97 40.14 32.32 390.55
69 Valley Hill Dude BW 2 34.64 36.50 33.29 52.88 43.06 34.88 40.95 35.49 52.93 27.12 391.74
70 Marshal Hughes ES 6 40.47 42.07 40.18 39.59 35.57 43.07 41.50 33.87 43.41 33.87 393.60
71 Barnmaster BW 3 38.70 38.63 37.14 34.24 36.75 41.06 56.43 36.55 45.75 32.66 397.91
72 Slowpoke John FC 2 42.92 39.91 40.98 32.73 36.95 39.49 45.60 41.16 54.13 27.56 401.43
73 Slim Chance Pistolero SS 4 46.79 37.27 38.32 42.03 38.50 45.57 42.17 37.67 46.18 31.93 406.43
74 Lakota Will SD 1 34.03 35.13 38.50 34.08 35.20 68.26 53.48 35.97 42.97 28.96 406.58
75 Ub Noxious 49 9 50.62 3250 33.39 37.48 46.50 44.79 54.68 41.08 47.74 28.92 417.70
76 Durango D 1 42.38 4536  40.11 42.48 36.11 44.54 54.01 38.79 48.87 29.21 421.86
77 Pete Gabriel GF 4 42.01 40.17 39.31 39.59 47.99 39.64 53.87 39.57 47.31 32.93 422.39
78 Frontier Lone Rider ES 7 49.00 41.08  40.59 39.33 37.57 42.91 43.50 54.99 41.93 34.23 425.13
79 M&M Kid, The GFS 7 49.64 39.11  38.86 34.88 40.95 34.78 55.77 47.97 54.32 30.89 427.17
80 Black Hills Barb CG 2 45.20 39.69 36.92 37.16 38.06 49.37 46.82 49.01 49.45 36.16 427.84
81 Jeremiah Riggins SD 2 49.94 4459  39.11 41.20 35.40 69.00 41.52 33.52 41.04 33.94 429.26
82 Loco Poco Lobo LWRA 1 39.09 4376  37.82 36.09 41.45 35.19 53.48 48.05 51.90 42.46 429.29
83 Cayuse King SS 5 43.78 3494 4454 32.85 36.44 39.89 55.28 47.87 54.37 41.25 431.21
84 Bull Bigguns YG 2 43.52 54.83  40.06 46.19 39.79 30.70 48.28 40.95 55.73 37.72 437.77
85 Buckle Bob SS 6 41.90 42.42  43.69 39.84 48.72 44.51 50.74 37.57 62.75 32.56 444.70
86 Annie Dote LSS 1 43.71 58.93  43.06 44.14 34.09 40.83 49.47 42.65 57.42 31.46 445.76
87 Kay Passa L49 2 67.42 46.74  40.16 37.45 37.73 44.71 51.07 41.36 52.32 40.68 459.64
88 Ruby Rose Longshot LFC 1 52.53 4470 4477 37.43 39.53 47.82 45.40 53.36 58.53 35.78 459.85
89 Knotty Lady LSD 1 42.73 4407 48.23 35.99 39.44 41.28 81.06 47.20 46.82 37.52 464.34
90 Farmer Brown WR 9 35.63 39.13 34.88 29.57 25.45 30.07 150.00 38.79 45.75 35.47 464.74
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Final
91
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94
95
96
97
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99
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101
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103

104

105

106

107

108

109
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111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Alias
Nawlins Kid
Jerseytown Mom
Muddy Creek Kid

7:04:18 AM

El Posse Grande

North Mountain Shootout 2018
Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final Stagel Stage?2

ccC
L49
oL

Miss Behavin' Blacksmith LWRA

Dusty Lady

Justin O Lawman
Buffalo Bad Bob
Dodge Bill

Jessie Saint Anne
Pill Roller
Philadelphia Kid
Low Plains Drifter
Whiskey Sipper
Jersey Sue

Mama J Bear
Zippy Zach

Two Tracks
Tesla Ranger
Mustang Major
Dependable Dave
Applejack Kid

J D Kolb

Soaring Chicken
Railroad Renegade
Victoria Barkley
Cobia Kid
Aravaipa Al

Lily Pad Leadshot
Critter T Longshot
Sgt Hochbauer
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LS
ES
S
SS
LSS
SS

GF
LSD
LWRA
BB
FCD
CcC
ES
SS
SS
SS
FC
SS
LS
SS
GFS
L49
FCG
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46.96
53.75
50.50
46.94
58.40
49.20
64.16
64.63
51.90
47.92
50.28
39.03
37.93
43.67
54.17
54.68
57.58
47.00
55.82
46.33
57.69
48.22
68.93
57.42
55.33
62.78
44.69
84.31
74.98
61.77

50.88
44.67
41.44
59.96
45.98
49.51
64.50
51.61
53.25
50.82
51.65
37.65
150.00
67.27
52.22
50.37
75.82
52.95
59.06
59.76
58.27
39.86
42.64
54.15
51.61
69.59
43.68
52.01
62.81
85.78

Stage 3 Stage4 Stage5

44.50
49.65
42.91
36.84
41.88
41.15
42.09
46.37
45.76
47.98
50.32
32.59
37.04
55.25
54.06
58.88
45.34
55.47
49.12
48.45
51.01
39.15
53.30
52.65
71.19
58.62
46.02
60.82
60.57
55.73

58.06
38.03
38.11
4432
39.23
48.44
44.46
38.46
44.70
43.01
4556
4274
32.12
38.45
44.40
44.28
46.58
52.11
42.46
47.87
38.46
39.89
47.45
60.68
55.01
51.21
39.73
51.25
63.82
61.14

43.17
43.49
39.53
40.23
45.12
43.94
42.06
39.24
41.40
43.77
33.52
39.87
36.11
43.11
46.11
43.59
41.39
40.92
48.93
50.34
52.20
39.77
61.01
49.94
50.31
49.72
46.21
47.56
57.12
51.21

Stage 6
55.05
52.07
56.87
35.29
43.95
62.40
48.49
39.71
49.64
41.76
62.42
36.75
46.07
42.19
43.75
51.07
46.84
53.79
49.37
57.56
59.21
48.29
60.07
62.23
50.72
61.15
44.08
73.05
61.19
55.19

Stage 7
39.38
47.28
56.12
64.64
51.34
45.25
47.82
52.08
50.59
56.31
65.70
39.53
47.16
64.35
51.67
48.79
57.83
58.72
75.18
61.32
74.49

150.00
45.15
59.50
58.97
51.35

150.00
79.17
74.21
95.45

5/26/2018

Stage 9 Stage 10

Shoot Date:
Stage 8
36.42 55.21
48.44 55.75
48.55 46.48
42.14 70.62
51.99 57.70
43.75 54.28
43.71 49.85
47.89 54.27
49.18 53.69
56.65 63.56
43.15 58.88
41.79 45.36
35.73 50.07
49.61 57.25
72.73 51.71
44.09 78.26
49.97 55.56
57.92 58.92
49.15 55.14
45.97 58.55
46.50 58.55
46.65 50.47
65.30 71.74
51.17 60.31
55.22 60.67
52.77 65.27
48.18 7151
60.63 66.37
55.80 69.21
61.90 59.91

38.32
35.71
48.99
29.44
37.43
39.25
38.15
53.30
48.02
45.33
40.01
150.00
33.96
46.41
38.00
36.89
42.66
42.70
43.10
56.40
36.50
43.14
38.32
55.92
56.66
51.33
40.96
52.99
51.51
43.61

Final
Time
467.95

468.84
469.50
470.42
473.02
477.17
485.29
487.56
488.13
497.11
501.49
505.31
506.19
507.56
508.82
510.90
519.57
520.50
527.33
532.55
532.88
545.44
553.91
563.97
565.69
573.79
575.06
628.16
631.22
631.69



El Posse Grande

North Mountain Shootout 2018
Final Overall Results Main Match

Tuesday, May 29, 2018 7:04:18 AM Shoot Date: 5/26/2018

Match Final
Final Alias Category Final Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10 Time
121 Emmie Oakley COWG 2 61.33 62.44  62.70 58.01 53.05 64.22 77.35 56.04 77.03 65.26 637.43
122 Ida Kno LSS 3 65.25 79.87 57.99 49.49 58.47 72.34 78.50 60.35 73.40 42.35 638.01
123 Shop Along Sassy LSS 4 97.00 70.03 84.58 60.48 63.34 57.07 92.64 57.33 87.57 50.10 720.14
124 Double Shot Dot LSS 5 73.54 67.20 65.07 93.50 73.79 86.60 113.07 62.22 73.82 55.00 763.81
125 Dutch Luke E FCD 5 72.89 98.28 81.96 81.25 78.55 77.03 88.32 74.56 94.35 54.74 801.93
126 Sodbuster Ed oL 4 91.34 83.78 92.74 94.94 72.67 70.97 94.11 100.29 61.12 70.52 832.48
127 Goldie Locks BG 1 67.21 66.44  70.02 68.76 63.78 85.80 145.55 67.60 133.93 68.58 837.67
128 Watchman's Daughter, T BG 2 81.92 9591 87.99 95.31 71.18 80.75 76.98 88.02 118.58 45.36 842.00
129 Creekside Kid BB 2 81.53 91.70 82.04 86.85 84.93 87.92 100.55 89.83 108.74 70.84 884.93
130 Dances With Badgers 49 10 10435 11358 86.58 96.39 94.48 80.29 113.92 94.34  100.56 77.71 962.20
131 Rusty Rooster BB 3 12508 117.73 120.69 118.41 138.69 123.03 111.02 118.71 145.61 109.28 1,228.25
132 Buckshot Bigguns BB 4 13758 145.20 143.04 140.27 139.36 150.27 150.17 138.66 157.53 138.87 1,440.95
141 Lefty Bob CB 5 32.70 27.96  28.59 26.74 27.12 31.71 150.00 150.00 160.00 150.00 784.82
141 LuckyBoy S 5 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99  999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 9,999.90
141 Bankroll WR 10 43.47 56.98  35.57 84.54 32.79 38.27 150.00 150.00 160.00 150.00 901.62
141 Ben Cooley ES 11 48.42 49.05 4348 83.82 52.61 43.02 39.83 4593  160.00 150.00 716.16
141 Keller Hollow Kid GF 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
141 Connecticut Yankee ES 11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
141 Wrong Arm GP 1 136.48 14236 132.04 135.00 131.12 163.65 181.40 137.34 160.00 150.00 1,469.39
141 Emberado oL 5 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 54.30 66.91 74.07 60.82 160.00 150.00 1,166.10
141 Basket Lady GD 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Shooter 141
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